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Car Care Cup

Name
CROZIER R
BEATTIE MBE David
DAVIDSON David
MCCRACKEN M
BARRCG
McKERNAGHAN J
Bach John
Jordan Gerard
BARR IS
GRAHAM Stephen
MCCRACKEN Warren
GREY D
IRWIN William Charles
DONNELL Ryan James
DONNELL Nigel Roy
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100 ABT
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95
91
86
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83
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79
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73
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85
65
68

13-Apr-24

Place

HG
Ist A
1stB
1st C
2nd C

1st D



